Fecha/lugar

08/06/2419:45
Pista 5

08/06/2419:45
Pista 6

08/06/24 20:30
Pista 5

08/06/24 20:30
Pista 6

08/06/24 2115
Pista 5

08/06/24 2115
Pista 6

PADELCOMPANY

P xporty

Calendario: 3 MASCULINA / Grupo G SABADO TARDE

Local

Ruben Garcia Coca
Oriol Crespo

Alex Bernal Fortunato
David Mauri Fernadndez

Carlos Vargas
Pol Tusell

Eduardo Cases Noe
Félix Chamero

Ruben Garcia Coca
Oriol Crespo

Carlos Vargas
Pol Tusell

1/1

Resultado

9-7

9-0

0-9

9-7

9-7

0-9

Visitante

Eduardo Cases Noe
Félix Chamero

Carlos Vargas
Pol Tusell

Ruben Garcia Coca
Oriol Crespo

Alex Bernal Fortunato
David Mauri Fernandez

Alex Bernal Fortunato
David Mauri Fernandez

Eduardo Cases Noe
Félix Chamero
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